Home » DMP » DMP V-6012B Fixed Bullet Camera Installation Guide
INSTALLATION AND SETUP GUIDE
V-6012B and V-6014B
Fixed Bullet Camera
DMP V-6012B Fixed Bullet Camera Installation Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

3. Insert the SD card into the slot.
4. Reattach the SD card cover.
ORDERING INFORMATION
V-6012B 2 MP Fixed Bullet Camera
V-6014B 4 MP Fixed Bullet Camera
Accessories
V-6010-JB Fixed Bullet Camera Junction Box
V-6000-PS 12 VDC Power Supply
V-SD32G 32 GB Replacement SD Card
V-SD64G 64 GB Replacement SD Card
SPECIFICATIONS
V-6012B 2 Megapixel Camera